9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:35 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:35 p.m.

2:40 p.m.

OSL JAMAICA

Virtual Retreat

Saturday November 23, 2024

Presenter: The Reverend Tara Shepley

Created for Connection: Listening to God in Prayer

AGENDA

Devotions

Welcome & Overview of the Retreat
Myrtle Harris, Area Director for Jamaica

Greetings
Revd Tara Shepley, Director, Region 3A

First Address

BREAK

Second Address

Third Address

Lunch

Small Group Discussions & Prayer (Breakout Rooms)
Reflections & Evaluation (Main Meeting Room)

Wrap-up
Myrtle Harris

Vote of Thanks

Closing Prayer & Benediction



