+

OSL JAMAICA

Virtual Retreat

Saturday November 23, 2024

Presenter: The Reverend Tara Shepley

Created for Connection: Listening to God in Prayer

AGENDA

9:00 a.m.	Devotions
9:30 a.m.	Welcome & Overview of the Retreat Myrtle Harris, Area Director for Jamaica
9:35 a.m.	Greetings Revd Tara Shepley, Director, Region 3A
9:45 a.m.	First Address
10:30 a.m.	BREAK
10:45 a.m.	Second Address
11:30 a.m.	Third Address
12:30 p.m.	Lunch
1:00 p.m.	Small Group Discussions & Prayer (Breakout Rooms)
2:00 p.m.	Reflections & Evaluation (Main Meeting Room)
2:30 p.m.	Wrap-up Myrtle Harris
2:35 p.m.	Vote of Thanks
2:40 p.m.	Closing Prayer & Benediction